03 Miniature FRL
Series
Catalog 601
p
n
eu
a
ir

‡ For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on Inside Front Cover.
§ SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 90 PSIG inlet and 5 PSIG pressure drop.
Ordering Information
Model  Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
Manual Drain 1/8 F03-01-000 F03-01-M00
1/4 F03-02-000 F03-02-M00
Piston Drain 1/8 F03-01-D00 F03-01-DM0
1/4 F03-02-D00 F03-02-DM0
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix
letter in the designated position of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the
Table of Contents.

‡ For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on Inside Front Cover.
§ SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 90 PSIG inlet and 5 PSIG pressure drop.
Ordering Information
Pipe Size
1 1/8"
2 1/4"
Family
03 Miniature
Unit Function
M Coalescing
Filter
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
Polycarbonate Polycarbonate Polycarbonate
Bowl / Metal Bowl / Bowl / Bowl /
Model Type Port Size “C” Element “C” Element 1.0 Micron Element “D” Element
Manual Drain 1/8 M03-01-000 M03-01-M00 M03-01-S00 M03-01-X00
1/4 M03-02-000 M03-02-M00 M03-02-S00 M03-02-X00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the
appropriate coded suffix letter in position 6, 7, 8 of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the Table of Contents.
Unit Thread Pipe

‡ For polycarbonate bowl see Caution on Inside Front Cover.
§ SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 90 PSIG inlet and 5 PSIG pressure drop.
Ordering Information
Pipe Size
1 1/8"
2 1/4"
Family
03 Miniature
Unit Function
L Lubricator
Unit Thread Pipe
Function Family Type Size Options Options Options
L 0 3 – 0 2 – 0 0 0
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
NOTE: 000 in position 6, 7, and 8 signifies standard product.
(Poly Bowl, No Drain)
Model Type Port Size Polycarbonate Bowl Metal Bowl
L03 1/8 L03-01-000 L03-01-M00
1/4 L03-02-000 L03-02-M00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix
letter in position 6, 7, 8 of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits, refer to the
Table of Contents.